

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30597/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 29/06/2010 in ITA No.3434/2010  
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

HEMLINE TEXTILES EXPORTS P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C.I.T-8 MUMBAI

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report

With S.L.P. (C) No.30626 of 2010  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)S.L.P. (C) No.30634 of 2010  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)S.L.P. (C) No.30644 of 2010  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)S.L.P. (C) No.30665 of 2010  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)S.L.P. (C) No.30671 of 2010  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)S.L.P. (C) No.30680 of 2010  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)S.L.P. (C) No.30684 of 2010  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)S.L.P. (C) No.30689 of 2010  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)S.L.P. (C) No.30721 of 2010  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)S.L.P. (C) No.30902 of 2010  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

...2/-

- 2 -

S.L.P. (C) No.31085 of 2010  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)S.L.P. (C) No.31107 of 2010  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)S.L.P. (C) No.31131 of 2010  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)S.L.P. (C) No. 31134 of 2010  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)S.L.P. (C) No.31304 of 2010  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)S.L.P. (C) No.31385 of 2010  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.31450 of 2010  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.31849 of 2010  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 15/11/2010 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. PANICKER RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Atulbhai K. Jasani,Adv.  
Mr. Rashmikumar Manilal Vithlani,Adv.

Mr. Rajendra Singhvi,Adv.  
Mr. Kaushal K.L. Gautam,Adv.  
Mr. Brij Bhusan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

...3/-

- 3 -

Tag the petitions with S.L.P. (C) No.26558  
of 2010.

[ T.I. Rajput ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Madhu Saxena ]  
Assistant Registrar

N.B.: Mr. Atulbhai K. Jasani, learned advocate,  
appears in all matters, except in S.L.P. (C)  
Nos.30689/2010, 31304/2010, 31385/2010 and  
31450/2010.